
Nonprofit Phone Website
1010 Development Corporation 213 749 0214 www.1010dev.org
A Community of Friends 213 480 0809 www.acof.org
Abode Communities 213 629 2702 www.abodecommunities.org
Alternative Living for the Aging 323 650 7988 www.alaseniorliving.org
American Baptist Homes of the West 925 924 7100 www.abhow.com
Bridge Housing Corporation 415 495 4898 www.bridgehousing.com
Burbank Housing Corporation 818 559 2336 www.burbankhousingcorp.org
Century Villages at Cabrillo Inc 562 388 8000 www.centuryvillages.org
Chinatown Community Development Center 415 984 1450 www.chinatowncdc.org
Clifford Beers Housing, Inc. 213 216 0108 www.cbeershousing.org
Community Corporation of Santa Monica 310 394 8487 www.communitycorp.org
East LA Community Corporation 323 269 4214 www.elacc.org
Habitat for Humanity, Greater Los Angeles 310 323 4663 www.habitatla.org
Habitat for Humanity, Orange County 714 434 6200 www.habitatoc.org
Habitat for Humanity, San Gabriel Valley 626 387 6899 www.sgvhabitat.org
Hollywood Community Housing Corporation 323 469 0710 www.hollywoodhousing.org
Homes for Life Foudnation 310 337 7417 www.homesforlife.org
Housing Works 323 466 0042 www.housingworksca.org
Irvine Housing Opportunities 949 863 9740 www.innovativehousing.org
Jamboree Housing Corporation 949 263 8676 www.jamboreehousing.com
L.A. Family Housing 818 982 4091 www.lafh.org
LINC Housing 562 684 1100 www.linchousing.org
Little Tokyo Service Center CDC 213 473 3030 www.ltsc.org
Los Angeles Housing Partnership, Inc. 213 629 9172 www.lahousingpartnership.com
Menorah Housing Foundation 310 475 6083 www.menorahhousing.org
Millennium Housing Corporation 949 515 5100 www.millenniumhousing.net
National Community Renaissance 909 483 2440 www.nationalcore.org
Neighborhood Housing Services of Los Angeles County 888-895-2647 www.nhslacounty.org
Neighborhood Housing Services of Orange County 714 490 1250 www.nhsoc.org
Orange County Community Housing Corps 714 558 8161 www.occhc.org
Orange Housing Development Corporation 714 771 1439 www.ohdcorp.com
Path Ventures 323 953 2719 www.pathventures.org
Restore Neighborhoods LA, Inc. 213 270 1720 www.restoreneighborhoodsla.org
Retirement Housing Foundation 562 257 5100 www.rhf.org
Shelter Partnership, Inc. 213 688 2188 www.shelterpartnership.org
Single Room Occupancy Housing Corporation 213 229 9640 www.srohousing.org
Skid Row Housing Trust 213 683 0522 www.skidrow.org
West Angeles Community Development Corporation 323 751 3440 www.westangelescdc.org
West Hollywood Community Housing Corporation 323 650 8771 www.whchc.org

At HOPE we understands the challenge finding a safe, stable and affordable home in today's housing 

market. As our mission is to serve those with developmental disabilities, we may not be the housing 

solution for you. Below is a list of nonprofit organizations in the Los Angles and Orange County 

region that specialize in providing affordable homes for low to moderate income residents. 

INSTRUCTIONS: Visit a website and identify the link to one of the following on their home page: 

communities, housing, portfolio, ect… In most cases, once a listing of housing options is located, the 

next step is to contact an apartment community's specific property management team to apply for 

residence.  

Affordable Housing Organizations


